
No Solution Provider​ Company Website​ Status

1 Bigledger Sdn Bhd https://bigledger.com/ Accredited 

2 E Stream MSC Sdn Bhd https://www.sql.com.my Accredited 

3 Finexus Sdn Bhd https://www.finexusgroup.com Accredited 

4 Goldsoft Sdn Bhd www.goldsoft.com.my Accredited 

5 Mybiz Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.mybiz.net Accredited 

6 OFCOM Solution Sdn Bhd https://www.ofcomsolution.com/ Accredited 

7 Precomp (M) Sdn Bhd www.odoo2u.com Accredited 

8 Sage Malaysia Business Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.sage.com/en-my/ Accredited 

9 INFOARCH SDN BHD https://www.infoarch.net/ Accredited 

10 Biztory Cloud Sdn Bhd https://www.biztory.com.my Accredited 

11 EBI Software Sdn Bhd www.ebisoftwares.com.my Accredited 

12 Asian Business Software Solutions Sdn. Bhd.
https://www.abssasia.com/

https://financio.co/
Accredited 
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13 B-Global Sdn. Bhd https://b-globaltechnology.net/ Accredited 

14 SF Asia Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.smartfund.asia Accredited 

15 Cygnet Infotech Private Limited https://www.cygnet.one/ Accredited 

No Solution Provider​ Company Website​ Status

1 Access Software Sdn. Bhd https://www.theaccessgroup.com/en-my/ In Progress 

2 Activants Pte Ltd https://activants.com/ Application Submitted

3 Advanced Micro Control Pte Ltd https://amcpro.asia/ Application Submitted

4 Adynamics Solutions Sdn. Bhd http://www.dynamicbiz.com.my/ In Progress 

5 Aisoftbox Sdn Bhd https://aisoftbox.com/ In Progress 

6 Alpha Digital (M) Sdn Bhd https://www.alphadigital.biz.my/ In Progress 

7 Amanra Engineering & Tech Sdn Bhd https://amanra.com.my/ In Progress 

8 Aplus Software Sdn Bhd https://aplus.com.my In Progress 

9 Appfuxion Consulting Sdn. Bhd. https://www.appfuxion.com/ In Progress 

10 Asoft Digital Sdn Bhd http://www.asoftdigital.com In Progress 

11 Auto Count Sdn Bhd https://www.autocountsoft.com In Progress 

Undergoing Accreditation for  Peppol-Ready Accounting / ERP / Solution Providers (PRSP)
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12 Averest Technologies Sdn Bhd www.jiveerp.com Application Submitted

13 Awantec Systems Sdn Bhd https://www.awantec.my/ In Progress 

14 B2BROUTER GLOBAL SL https://www.b2brouter.net/ In Progress 

15 BDO Technology Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.bdo.my/en-gb/home Application Submitted

16 Beacon Systems Sdn Bhd https://beaconx.com.my/ In Progress 

17 Billit BV https://www.billit.eu/en-int/ In Progress 

18 Biztrak Business Solutions Sdn Bhd www.biztrak.com In Progress 

19 Boostorder Sdn Bhd www.boostorder.com In Progress 

20 C Y Multitrade Sdn Bhd https://www.cy-grp.com In Progress 

21 CBS Corporate Business Solutions Malaysia Sdn Bhd https://www.cbs-consulting.com In Progress 

22 Century Software (M) Sdn Bhd https://centurysoftware.com.my In Progress 

23 CIS IT Solutions Sdn Bhd https://solucis.com.my/ In Progress 

24 Cleartax (Defmacro Software) https://cleartax.com/my/en In Progress 

25 Cognitus Asia Sdn Bhd www.cognitus.my In Progress 

26 Complyance, Inc. https://www.complyance.io/ In Progress 

27 Credential Daxonet Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.daxonet.com/ In Progress 

28 CRT Insights Technologies Sdn Bhd https://www.crt-insights.com/ Application Submitted
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29 Datapost Pte Ltd www.datapost.com.sg In Progress 

30 Datum ClearMind Sdn Bhd https://www.datumcorp.com/ In Progress 

31 Deskera Singapore Pte Ltd https://www.deskera.com/ In Progress 

32 Edicom Capital Sociedad Limitada www.edicomgroup.com In Progress 

33 Egroup Tech Sdn Bhd https://egroup.com.my In Progress 

34 Entserv Malaysia Sdn Bhd ww.dxc.com In Progress 

35 E-Outsource Asia Sdn Bhd https://www.e-oasia.com/ In Progress 

36 Epicor Software Corporation www.epicor.com In Progress 

37 Ernst & Young Tax Consultants Sdn Bhd https://www.ey.com/en_my Application Submitted

38 Esker Document Business Automation Sdn Bhd (M) https://www.esker.com.my In Progress 

39 Eurosolve Business Intelligence Sdn Bhd https://www.eurosolve.com.my Application Submitted

40 Express Achiever Sdn Bhd https://www.sigmaemp.com/ Application Submitted

41 Fast Track SBOi Sdn Bhd https://www.fasttrack.net.my/ In Progress 

42 Focus Software Sdn Bhd https://www.focussoftnet.com/ In Progress 

43 FPT Software Malaysia Sdn. Bhd. https://fptsoftware.com/ In Progress 

44 Gold-Cheers Holding (M) Sdn. Bhd. https://goldcheers.com.my/ Application Submitted

45 IDCP Systems Sdn Bhd https://www.idcp.my/ In Progress 
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46 Infinite Sp. z o.o. https://infinite-b2b.ae/ In Progress 

47 Info Tech Systems Integrators (M) Sdn Bhd https://www.info-tech.com.my/ Application Submitted

48 Innosys Pte Ltd https://www.innosys.com.sg/ Application Submitted

49 Intsoft Online Sdn Bhd https://intsoft.com.my/ Application Submitted

50 IRIS Business Services Limited https://www.irisbusiness.com/ In Progress 

51 Isoftech Systems Sdn. Bhd. http://www.isoftechsystems.com Application Submitted

52 Jsoft Solution Sdn Bhd  https://jsoftsolution.com.my/ In Progress 

53 Kollect Systems Sdn Bhd https://www.kollect.biz/ Application Submitted

54 LintraMax (M) Sdn Bhd https://www.lintramax.com/ Application Submitted

55 ManageTradeX Sdn Bhd https://www.managetradex.com/ In Progress 

56 Marmin Technologies Private Limited https://ksa.marmin.ai/ Application Submitted

57 Masteritec Sdn Bhd https://www.masteritec.com/ Application Submitted

58 Metora Data Science Sdn Bhd www.metora.co In Progress 

59 Million Software Sdn. Bhd.  www.million.my In Progress 

60 Monitor ERP System  Sdn Bhd https://monitorerp.com/asia/ In Progress 

61 MySoft Coporation Sdn Bhd https://www.mysoft.com.my/ Application Submitted

62 Netiquette Software (M) Sdn Bhd https://www.mynetiquette.com In Progress 
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63 Netsense Business Solution Sdn Bhd http://www.netsense.my In Progress 

64 Nukleus Ventures Sdn Bhd https://bukku.my In Progress 

65 OBM Software Sdn Bhd https://www.obmsoftware.com/ In Progress 

66 Office Productivity Solution Pte Ltd https://OPSolutions.biz Application Submitted

67 OS Trio Technology Sdn Bhd www.ostrio.com In Progress 

68 Pagero AB https://www.pagero.com In Progress 

69 Panda Software House Sdn Bhd www.pandasoftware.my In Progress 

70 Pintar Investments Ltd https://pintar.global/ In Progress 

71 Polaris Net Sdn. Bhd. https://polarisnet.com.my/ Application Submitted

72 Pracbiz Sdn. Bhd. http://www.pracbiz.com/ Application Submitted

73 Prestige Atlantic Asia Sdn Bhd www.prestigeatlantic.com.my In Progress 

74 QNE Optimum Sdn Bhd https://qne.com.my/ In Progress 

75 QR Retail Automation (Asia) Sdn Bhd https://qrra.com/ Application Submitted

76 Qube Apps Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.qubeapps.com/ In Progress 

77 R Systems IBIZCS SDN BHD https://www.rsystems.com/apac/ Application Submitted

78 Radiant Globaltech Berhad https://www.rgtech.com.my/ In Progress 

79 RICOH (MALAYSIA) Sdn Bhd www.ricoh.com.my In Progress 

80 Routty NV https://www.routty.io In Progress 
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81 SAP Malaysia Sdn Bhd https://www.sap.com In Progress 

82 Simplr Solutions Sdn. Bhd. www.simplr.net Application Submitted

83 Skill Quotient Technologies Sdn.Bhd. https://www.skillquotientgroup.com/ In Progress 

84 SL Information Solutions Sdn. Bhd. https://slinfo.com.my/ In Progress 

85 Smart-Acc Solutions Sdn Bhd https://www.smart-acc.com/ In Progress 

86 Smartship Technology Sdn Bhd https://skybiz.my/ In Progress 

87 Specialised Achievers Company Limited (Flick Network) https://www.flick.network In Progress 

88 SunTec Business Solutions Singapore Pte Ltd https://www.suntecgroup.com/ In Progress 

89 Syspro Software Malaysia Sdn Bhd https://my.syspro.com/ In Progress 

90 Tao.Net Advance System Sdn Bhd www.tao.net In Progress 

91 TBS Solutions Sdn Bhd http://tbs.com.my/#/home Application Submitted

92 TNGSTN Sweden Services AB https://www.tungstenautomation.com In Progress 

93 Tomta Technology Sdn Bhd https://www.tomtatechnology.com/ Application Submitted

94 Total eBiz Solutions Ptd Ltd https://www.totalebizsolutions.com/ In Progress 

95 Unifiedpost Group https://www.unifiedpostgroup.com/ Application Submitted

96 Vigor Digital Solution Sdn. Bhd. https://www.vigor.sh/ Application Submitted

97 Web Bytes Sdn Bhd https://www.xilnex.com/ Application Submitted
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98 Webmax Technologies Sdn Bhd https://www.webmaxtec.com/ Application Submitted

99 Wilstech Sdn Bhd https://wilstech.com/ Application Submitted

100 Xeersoft Sdn Bhd https://xeersoft.com/ In Progress 

101 YGL Intelligent Technology Sdn Bhd www.yglworld.com In Progress 

Last Update: 26 July 2024

https://www.webmaxtec.com/
https://wilstech.com/
https://xeersoft.com/
http://www.yglworld.com/

